
Sat 25th Apr Wellingborough Town Away
Sat 2nd May Weekley and Warkton Home
Sat 9th May Old Northamptonians 2nd XI Away
Sat 16th May Great Houghton Home
Sat 23rd May Geddington 1st XI Away
Sat 30th May Kettering 1st XI Home
Sat 6th Jun Horton House Away
Sat 13th Jun Thrapston Home
Sat 2oth Jun Irthlingborough Home
Sat 27th Jun Earls Barton 1st XI Away
Sat 4th Jul Wellingborough Indians Home
Sat 11th Jul Wellingborough Town Home
Sat 18th Jul Weekley and Warkton Away
Sat 25th Jul Old Northamptonians 2nd XI Home
Sat 1st Aug Great Houghton Away
Sat 8th Aug Geddington 1st XI Home
Sat 15th Aug Kettering 1st XI Away
Sat 22nd Aug Horton House Home
Sat 29th Aug Earls Barton 1st XI Home
Sat 5th Sep Irthlingborough Away
Sat 12th Sep Thrapston Away
Sat 19th Sep Wellingborough Indians Away



Sat 25th Apr Overstone Park 2nd XI Home
Sat 2nd May Weldon Away
Sat 9th May Harlestone Home
Sat 16th May Geddington 2nd XI Away
Sat 23rd May Kettering 2nd XI Home
Sat 30th May Old CC Away
Sat 6th Jun West Haddon Home
Sat 13th Jun Northampton Saints 3rd XI Away
Sat 2oth Jun Wicken Away
Sat 27th Jun Earls Barton 2nd XI Home
Sat 4th Jul St Crispin & Ryelands 2nd XI Away
Sat 11th Jul Overstone Park 2nd XI Away
Sat 18th Jul Weldon Home
Sat 25th Jul Harleston Away
Sat 1st Aug Geddington 2nd XI Home
Sat 8th Aug Kettering 2nd XI Away
Sat 15th Aug Old CC Home
Sat 22nd Aug West Haddon Away
Sat 29th Aug Earls Barton 2nd XI Away
Sat 5th Sep Wicken Home
Sat 12th Sep Northampton Saints 3rd XI Home
Sat 19th Sep St Crispin & Ryelands 2nd XI Home



Sun 19th Apr Orton Park Home
Sun 10th May Yaxley Home
Sun 17th May March Town Away
Sun 24th May Medbourne Away
Sun 31st May Oakham Home
Sun 14th Jun Stamford Home
Sun 21st Jun March Town Home
Sun 28th Jun Ufford Park Away
Sun 5th Jul Medbourne Home
Sun 12th Jul Yaxley Away
Sun 19th Jul Barnack Home
Sun 26th Jul Newborough Away
Sun 2nd Aug Barnack Away
Sun 9th Aug Stamford Away
Sun 23rd Aug Ufford Park Home
Sun 30th Aug Newborough Home
Sun 6th Sep Oakham Away
Sun 13th Sep Orton Park Away


